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Contact Name
(Last, First)

Title/Position

APPENDIX B
List of Contacts

Navy ECP Contacts

Location

Telephone
Number

E-mail Address

Environmental

Edmond, Jim Coordinatar NAS JRB Willow Grove 215-443-6939 jim.edmond@navy.mil
Drozd, David g?&?o':m NE BRAC PMO Northeast | 215-897-4908 | david.drozd@navy.mil

Kincaid, Dawn

BRAC Environmental
Coordinator

BRAC PMO Northeast

215-897-4915

dawn kincaid@navy.mil

Lewandowski, Bab

BRAC Environmental
Coordinator

BRAC PMO Northeast

215-897-4908

robert.f.lewandowski@navy. mil

Boyle, Ed

Former Remedial
Project Manager

Engineering Fleld
Aclivity Northeast
(former)

N/A

N/A

N/A = Not Available

Contact Name
(Last, First)

Title/Position

Location

Telephone
Number

E-mail Address

Chow, Daniel

Program Manager

San Francisco, CA

415-597-7420

daniel.chow@amec.com

Hunt, Celeste

BRAC ECP NE

Westford, MA

978-692-9090

celeste.hunt@amec.com

Project Team Member

Project Manager ext. 315
" g Willow Grove ECP . 610 828 8100 % O,
Michalkiewicz, Robert Tt Lasdar Plymouth Meeting, PA ext. 141 robert.michalkiewicz@amec.com
Willow Grove ECP i 610 828 8100
Garrett, Laura Project Team Member Plymouth Meeting, PA ext. 129 laura.garrett@amec.com
Brian Sarfano Loy Crove. ECE Plymouth Meeting, PA 610 828 8100 brian.sariano@amec.com
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